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Topic Webinar ID
GFO-23-302 Pre-App Workshop 848 4938 8649

Host Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
Tanner Kural tanner.kural@energy.ca.gov

Panelist Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
Sean Dory sean.dory@energy.ca.gov
Marc Arenas marc.arenas@energy.ca.gov
Liet Le liet.le@energy.ca.gov
Eric Ritter eric.ritter@energy.ca.gov
Phil Dyer phil.dyer@energy.ca.gov

Attendee Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
Vagelis Vossos evossos@lbl.gov
Jing Zhang jing.zhang.ny@gmail.com
Ed Lieberman ed.lieberman@upstartpower.com
A.Richards - Monarch Tractor arichards@monarchtractor.com
Harrison Reynolds harrison.reynolds@energy.ca.gov
Stefan Sillen stefan.sillen@seadragon.energy
Ed Riley ed.riley@galt.aero
stephanie info@epowerpoints.com
Yuki Hamada yhamada@anl.gov
Stephanie Cardin fll_stephanie@outlook.com
Josh Gerber josh@connca.com
Nick Simon nick@intertie.com
Elyse Kedzie (CEC) elyse.kedzie@energy.ca.gov
John Spector jspector@cleanpoweralliance.org
James Frey - 2050 Partners jamesfrey@2050partners.com
Ran Laviv ran.laviv@energy.ca.gov
Frances Bell frances@bidirectional.energy
Varma Namburi - Remo Homes varma@remo.homes
Michael Bergey mbergey@bergey.com
Vamsi Kumar vkk@remo.homes
Babu Jain babu.jain@naviaenergy.com
Jason Higbee - AT jrh@ambienttrends.com
Tom Graves aprofounder@gmail.com
Joe Leiva- SoCalGas RD&D jleiva@socalgas.com

Attendee List GFO-23-302



Attendee Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
Gregory Smith - Flex Power Control gregory.smith@flxpwr.com
Ferris ferris.chu@energy.ca.gov
Jordan Shackelford, LBNL jshackelford@lbl.gov
Ambroise Prinstil a.prinstil@ascent-xllc.com
Powertree.com ceo@powertree.com
Richard Schorske richards@znealliance.net
Saul Viramontes, OCPA sviramontes@ocpower.org
Alan Meier akmeier@lbl.gov
Susie Wong susie@wongpa.com
Elliot Hoffman elliothoffman47@gmail.com
Sami Kibria sami@rechargify.io
George Santamaria george@rocketruck.com
Jessica Velazquez (PWP) jevelazquez@cityofpasadena.net
bill bill@eqbmim200.com
Charlie Stockton charlie@envirogen.tech
Joe Gerber joe@connca.com
Selina Sanchez sesanchez@cityofredlands.org
Steve Rosenblum pol1@rosenblums.us
Robert Pilawa-Podgurski (he/him) pilawa@berkeley.edu
Daniel Gerber dgerb@lbl.gov
Andres Salazar andres@span.io
Katie Gladych kgladych@uci.edu
Kay keyuesmedley@cox.net
Emily Ou emily.ou@energy.ca.gov
Paul Donahue paul@eqbmim200.com
RYAN ryan@remo.homes
Aric S aric@mymana.co
SoCalGas - Alfonso Reyna areyna@socalgas.com
Hamidah Ross hamidah.ross@energy.ca.gov
Ryan Donahue ryan@eqbmim200.com
Michael Simon mike@rocketruck.com
Miguel Martinez miguel.martinez@gopowerev.com
Debarshi Das ddas@consol.org
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